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Women / XS / 11 years
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mallory Gabris256
Oly Ellisville

9.150 9.300 8.9009.350 36.700
2 2 3T 4 1 

1 

Kate Fischer254
Oly Ellisville

8.700 9.200 9.0509.600 36.550
9 5T 1 3 2 

2 

Bentley Barringhaus516
Oly Manchester

8.450 9.250 9.4509.350 36.500
13 3T 4T 1 3 

3 

Lauren Dazey251
Oly Ellisville

9.200 9.350 9.4008.200 36.150
1 1 13 2 4 

4 

Lily Nickodym158
Flipside

8.800 9.250 8.6009.350 36.000
5T 4T 5T 10 5 

5 

Sophia Wurst160
Flipside

8.800 9.000 8.8009.250 35.850
6T 10 6 6T 6 

6 

Anna Garrett257
Oly Ellisville

8.500 9.050 8.8009.400 35.750
11T 8T 2 7T 7 

7 

Phoenix Simpson421
TCGA

9.100 8.800 8.8508.600 35.350
3 12 10T 5 8 

8 

Samantha Hepburn290
Oly Manchester

8.600 9.100 8.7008.800 35.200
10 7 7 8 9 

9 

Madison Combs292
Oly Manchester

8.800 9.200 8.6508.250 34.900
7T 6T 12 9 10T

10T

Paige Guenther161
Flipside

9.000 8.900 8.3008.700 34.900
4 11 8T 11T 11T

11T

Jillian Burnham159
Flipside

8.500 9.050 8.2008.700 34.450
12T 9T 9T 13 12 

12 

Valerie Inch258
Oly Ellisville

8.750 8.550 8.3008.600 34.200
8 13 11T 12T 13 

13 
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